Specification Sheet lunaria™
LU300 Bollard
555 Lawrence Ave, Roselle, IL, 60172, US       T  847-588-3400
contactus@sternberglighting.com           sternberglighting.com         www.sternberglighting.com/products/316
Sternberg Lighting reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately
2022.12.16 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
1  /   6
D u mmy

2022.12.16 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
5  /   6
How to order
Model Overall Height (In
Inches)
LED CCT - Color
Temperature (K)
Distribution Type Driver Lens
LU300
LU300
36
36"
42
42"
48
48"
8L
8 LEDs
27
2,700K
30
3,000K
35
3,500K
40
4,000K
50
5,000K
TS
Type Symmetric
MDL011
120V-277V, 110mA
MDH011
347V-480V, 110mA
MDL025
120V-277V, 250mA
MDH025
347V-480V, 250mA
MDL050
120V-277V, 500mA
MDH050
347V-480V, 500mA
SV2
Flat Soft Vue Moderate Diffused Acrylic
Specification Sheet lunaria™
LU300 Bollard
555 Lawrence Ave, Roselle, IL, 60172, US       T  847-588-3400
contactus@sternberglighting.com           sternberglighting.com         www.sternberglighting.com/products/316
Sternberg Lighting reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately
2022.12.16 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
6  /   6
How to order
Optional Fuse Optional Photocell Optional Receptacle Optional Fixed Dimming Resistor Board Finish
FHD
Double Fuse and Holder
PCD
Electronic Button Photocontrol,
mounted on an access door (120V-
277V)
PCD4
Electronic Button Photocontrol,
mounted on an access door (480V)
GFI LPIUC
15 Amp Duplex GFCI receptacles with
a low-profile in-use cover
USB LPIUC
15 Amp Duplex USB/Receptacle
combo with a low-profile in-use cover
(NON-GFCI)